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Final Results
ORES SRA PM cup 4 - 2024

2024-06-16
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ORES SRA PM cup 4 - 2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 520.6461 18. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 97.80 509.1712 47. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

3 93.23 485.4047 51. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

4 91.99 478.9318 24. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

5 84.46 439.7293 71. Mikko Einola Open - - FIN 6493

6 81.89 426.3680 27. Perttu Lahtinen Open S - FIN 10109

7 81.87 426.2683 52. Jussi Naski Open - - FIN 10955

8 80.58 419.5599 11. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

9 80.31 418.1092 84. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

10 79.38 413.2763 16. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

11 77.03 401.0473 53. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

12 76.44 397.9766 39. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

13 76.12 396.3369 17. Marko Laine Open S1 - FIN 8844

14 73.74 383.9166 14. Jyri Raiskio Open - - FIN 15016

15 72.77 378.8873 41. Teppo Syrjä Open - - FIN 7288

16 72.59 377.9311 46. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

17 72.11 375.4430 30. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open - - FIN 7676

18 71.41 371.8116 44. Mikko Saario Open - - FIN 7059

19 71.35 371.4592 78. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

20 71.01 369.7182 77. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 - FIN 6577

21 70.68 367.9981 20. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

22 65.59 341.4701 40. Tero Malinen Open S - FIN 6700

23 60.00 312.3672 8. Joni Kuoppala Open - - FIN 14359

24 59.42 309.3639 23. Alex Suosaari Open - - FIN 13425

25 58.59 305.0694 81. Toni Mustonen Open S - FIN 11207

26 57.64 300.1095 74. Nora Tuominen Open L - FIN 10340

27 57.10 297.2685 36. Jali Smolander Open S S1 - FIN 8494

28 56.85 295.9673 35. Elias Kallio Open - - FIN 13428

29 56.00 291.5760 75. Timo Rekola Open - - FIN

30 55.91 291.1151 26. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

31 54.12 281.7889 12. Aleksi Laakkonen Open 7.62 - FIN 9461

32 51.88 270.0915 32. Henry Immonen Open S - FIN 7188

33 49.39 257.1445 4. Harri Honko Open - - FIN 10449

34 44.45 231.4147 83. Arto Inkeroinen Open - - FIN 12376

35 40.82 212.5130 56. J. Virolainen Open - - FIN 15388

36 36.13 188.0885 34. Marko Rautajoki Open - - FIN 13996

37 34.63 180.3164 10. Tero Äijälä Open - - FIN 14461

38 31.17 162.3078 37. Timo Kivelä Open 7.62 - FIN 7566
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

DQ 42. Riku Rokala Open - - FIN 13036
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ORES SRA PM cup 4 - 2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 575.8791 70. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 81.16 467.3947 25. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

3 56.36 324.5759 33. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491

4 23.33 134.3509 15. Tom Mellen Standard S - FIN 7095
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ORES SRA PM cup 4 - 2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 556.7138 55. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

2 94.46 525.8446 21. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

3 88.50 492.6774 50. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

4 83.38 464.1864 49. Roni Laaksonen Military - - FIN 6931

5 76.27 424.6315 3. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

6 74.92 417.0967 22. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

7 73.97 411.8185 66. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

8 70.61 393.0891 68. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

9 67.71 376.9314 59. Arttu Honkanen Military S1 - FIN 13653

10 59.47 331.0591 19. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897

11 59.28 329.9952 38. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

12 56.60 315.1058 2. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

13 56.57 314.9103 80. Lasse Lietsala Military - - FIN 11303

14 56.22 313.0043 45. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

15 55.93 311.3865 7. Martti Hakala Military S1 - FIN 9967

16 55.15 307.0265 82. Aki Raitanen Military - - FIN 5789

17 55.06 306.5020 5. Vili Lämsä Military - - FIN 13592

18 49.11 273.4027 9. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221

19 48.98 272.6519 57. Veli Hannuksela Military - - FIN 14681

20 46.86 260.8704 79. Kalle Perälä Military - - FIN 11101

21 40.85 227.3960 43. Markus Neejärvi Military S - FIN 11894

DQ 29. Antti Nikander Military - - FIN 14696
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ORES SRA PM cup 4 - 2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 520.6461 18. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 81.89 426.3681 27. Perttu Lahtinen Open S - FIN 10109

3 79.38 413.2764 16. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

4 76.44 397.9766 39. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

5 71.35 371.4591 78. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

6 70.68 367.9981 20. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

7 65.59 341.4702 40. Tero Malinen Open S - FIN 6700

8 58.59 305.0693 81. Toni Mustonen Open S - FIN 11207

9 57.10 297.2685 36. Jali Smolander Open S S1 - FIN 8494

10 55.91 291.1151 26. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

11 51.88 270.0915 32. Henry Immonen Open S - FIN 7188
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ORES SRA PM cup 4 - 2024 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 520.6461 18. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 97.80 509.1712 47. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

3 93.23 485.4047 51. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

4 91.99 478.9318 24. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

5 80.58 419.5599 11. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

6 80.31 418.1092 84. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

7 79.38 413.2763 16. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

8 77.03 401.0473 53. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

9 76.12 396.3369 17. Marko Laine Open S1 - FIN 8844

10 72.59 377.9311 46. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

11 71.01 369.7182 77. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 - FIN 6577

12 70.68 367.9981 20. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

13 57.10 297.2685 36. Jali Smolander Open S S1 - FIN 8494

14 55.91 291.1151 26. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509
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ORES SRA PM cup 4 - 2024 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 525.8446 21. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

2 93.69 492.6775 50. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 80.75 424.6315 3. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

4 79.32 417.0967 22. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

5 78.32 411.8184 66. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

6 74.75 393.0890 68. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

7 71.68 376.9315 59. Arttu Honkanen Military S1 - FIN 13653

8 62.96 331.0591 19. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897

9 62.76 329.9952 38. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

10 59.92 315.1058 2. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

11 59.52 313.0042 45. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

12 59.22 311.3865 7. Martti Hakala Military S1 - FIN 9967

13 51.99 273.4027 9. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221


